@ Timetable

m Ballymore to Mullingar

Mullingar to Ballymore

(Thursday Weekly)
Ballymore to Mullingar
Stops Outbound
Ardnagrath 09:20
Boher Cross 09:30
Streamstown 09:35
Streamstown Centre 09:40
Kellys Garty 09:45
Adamstown Cross 09:50
Careys Cross 09:55
Castletown Geoghegan 10:00
Claffeys Shop
Dysart 10:05
Barretstown 10:10
Whitepark 10:15
Mullingar Hospital 10:25
Mullingar 10:30

Harbour Place Carpark

Please Note: The above times are approximate as this service is demand responsive, it may deviate from the route to
collect passengers at their door (door-to-door service)

Stops Inbound
Mullingar 13:00
Harbour Place Carpark

Mullingar Hospital 13:05
Whitepark 13:15
Barretstown 13:20
Dysart 13:25
Castletown Geoghegan 13:30
Claffeys Shop

Careys Cross 13:35
Adamstown Cross 13:40
Kellys Garty 13:45
Streamstown Centre 13:50
Streamstown 13:55
Boher Cross 14:00
Ardnagrath 14:10

Email: lo

Tel: 044 9340801

Online: locallinklongfordwestmeath.ie
Facebook: LocalLink Longford Westmeath

Operated By: Local Link Longford Westmeath,
Longford Westmeath Community Transport
CLG, Aras an Chontae, Mount Street, Mullingar
Co. Westmeath, N91 FH4N.

Fares

Child, Student and Adult Single, Return
Tickets available. Where applicable there are
also Weekly Tickets available.

Children under 5 years and holders of the Free
Travel Pass, travel free of charge (Travel Pass
must be shown to the driver)

Pre Booking of seats where there are
deviations to the route is a requirement

TRANSPORT
TFI
IRELAND

local link



